PLEASE READ

CONSUMER AFFAIRS REGISTER DISCLAIMER STATEMENT

The Association recommends that the owner verify all contractors, including those listed in the Register, are properly licensed and have the necessary
liability and worker’s compensation insurance before contracting with or employing the vendor.

Under no circumstances does the Association recommend ANY vendors or contractors.

Company Name

Affordable Catering, Inc.

Banquet Masters, Inc.
Bella Cucina

Catering Specialties
Corporate Catering

Eve Catering

Fred’s Market

Fun With Food Catering
Orange Blossom

Popi’s Place Too

Sun Coast Catering

Caterers

Location
Tampa
Clearwater
Sun City Center
St. Petersburg
Tampa
Tampa
Riverview
Bradenton

St. Petersburg
Palmetto

Gibsonton

This page was updated on May 24, 2021.
The information at that time was current.

Telephone

813-962-1525
727-541-1582
813-634-7521
727-238-2533
941-518-7740
813-727-7884
813-405-6608
941-524-2541
727-822-6129
941-722-9055

813-236-4240

*Comments

*If a vendor has comments, please come to the CA office to view them. The
office is open Monday-Friday 8am-3pm.



