PLEASE READ

CONSUMER AFFAIRS REGISTER DISCLAIMER STATEMENT

The Association recommends that the owner verify all contractors, including those listed in the Register, are properly licensed and have the necessary liability and worker's compensation insurance before contracting with or employing the vendor.

Under no circumstances does the Association recommend ANY vendors or contractors.

This page was updated on May 24, 2021. The information at that time was current.

Caterers

Company Name	Location	<u>Telephone</u>	*Comments
Affordable Catering, Inc.	Tampa	813-962-1525	N
Banquet Masters, Inc.	Clearwater	727-541-1582	N
Bella Cucina	Sun City Center	813-634-7521	N
Catering Specialties	St. Petersburg	727-238-2533	N
Corporate Catering	Tampa	941-518-7740	N
Eve Catering	Tampa	813-727-7884	N
Fred's Market	Riverview	813-405-6608	N
Fun With Food Catering	Bradenton	941-524-2541	N
Orange Blossom	St. Petersburg	727-822-6129	N
Popi's Place Too	Palmetto	941-722-9055	N
Sun Coast Catering	Gibsonton	813-236-4240	N

^{*}If a vendor has comments, please come to the CA office to view them. The office is open Monday-Friday 8am-3pm.